Heavy Duty
1300 555 586
repelec.com.au
@RepelecAU
Q U I C K  C H A N G E  H O L E S A W  S Y S T E M
Connect a Boss
to the Holesaw
Heavy Duty Quick Change Arbor Fits all Saws 14-200mm
Available in Plumbers or Electricians Sets
Arbor & Boss (5) Packs also Available (Sold Seperately)
See Over for Stock Package
Enlarge Existing Holes Using
the System
Extra Feature
Arbor
simply snaps onto
the holesaw
every time
NO THREADS
NO HASSLE!
Features
• Plug ejection with ease
• Fits all standard bi-metal holesaws
• One touch tool release – change holesaws in seconds
• Dual drive shafts for heavy duty use
STEP 1 STEP 2
Electricians 22 piece Master Set
contains 10 Hi-Flex™ HSS
Bi-metal Saws, 10 bosses, Heavy
Duty Arbor & XTN Bar
Replacement Holesaw
Blades (Hang Pack Design). HSS
Cobalt Toughened Design.
Plumbers 14 piece Set
contains 6 Hi-Flex™ HSS Bi-metal
Saws 44-111mm, 6 bosses, Heavy
Duty Arbor & XTN Bar
RLHS83 RLEM10HD RLP6HD RLHD200 RLBP5
Upgrade Boss Packs & Arbors
Convert 5 saws to quick Change system
NEW Push
Button for
Quick Change
of Pilot Drill
STOCK PACKAGE
1300 555 586
repelec.com.au
@RepelecAU
Purchase the below
package & receive a
25% discount PLUS a
FREE merchandiser!
Part No.            Description
RLA152             Arbor, Quick Change Suits Holesaws 14-102mm
RLBP5               Reload Boss, [5] Pack Suits 2 Large, 3 Small Holesaws
RLE6HD            Holesaw Set 14 Piece Quick Change Electricians /6 Saws /6 Bosses/HD Arbor
RLEM10HD       Holesaw Set 22 Piece Quick Change Electricians /10 Saws/10 Bosses/HD Arbor
RLHD200          Arbor, Heavy Duty Suits Holesaws 14-200mm
RLHS16            Holesaw, Reload, Hi-Flex Bi-Metal 16mm
RLHS20            Holesaw, Reload, Hi-Flex Bi-Metal 20mm
RLHS22            Holesaw, Reload, Hi-Flex Bi-Metal 22mm
RLHS25            Holesaw, Reload, Hi-Flex Bi-Metal 25mm
RLHS32            Holesaw, Reload, Hi-Flex Bi-Metal 32mm
RLHS40            Holesaw, Reload, Hi-Flex Bi-Metal 40mm
RLHS51            Holesaw, Reload, Hi-Flex Bi-Metal 51mm
RLHS64            Holesaw, Reload, Hi-Flex Bi-Metal 64mm
RLHS73            Holesaw, Reload, Hi-Flex Bi-Metal 73mm
RLHS83            Holesaw, Reload, Hi-Flex Bi-Metal 83mm
RLHS92            Holesaw, Reload, Hi-Flex Bi-Metal 92mm
RLPD                Pilot Drill, High Point Suit Reload Quick Change Arbor
RLPDQC            Pilot Drill Bit Quick Change suits Arbor HD201
RLMU                Reload Merchandiser Unit